Browning Public Schools Browning Public Schools

Board Agenda Request Meeting To Be Held: 04/03/18



Recognit	ion: Students	Staff	Parents					
Information: Building Report		Old Business	Superintendent's Report					
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreements					
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State	Approvals					
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:					
	This action request pertains to	Elementary (only)	High School/District Wide					
Date:	04/02/18							
To:	Corrina Guardipee Hall Superintendent of Schools	From: Reid Reagan Title: Director of Maintenance						
Subject: Combustion Service Company, Inc.								
Description: Remove and install new rear section boiler at Vina Chattin School								
Financial Impact: \$11,626.00								
Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.):								
Attachment(s): Quote attached.								
Approval: Superintendent's Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)								
Comments:								
Board Ad	ection: N/A (Info)	Approved Denied	Tabled to:					



Proposal

COMBUSTION SERVICE COMPANY, INC.

David Covert, Owner 2218 - 9th Avenue North **GREAT FALLS, MONTANA 59401** Phone (406) 453-8372 · Fax (406) 452-1991

NAME

Browning School District Box 610 Browning, MT 59417

February 21, 2018

Regarding Vina Chattin School

We propose to remove one back section from one Burnham V1111 boiler. We will install one new rear section. We will reinstall the existing piping and vent. We will fill and fire the boiler.

Job Total \$11,626.00

We propose the above specifications, for the dollar amount and payment schedule as follows: Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Twenty §ix 00/100-----\$11,626.00

50% upon purchase order and balance upon completion. Thank you.

All work will be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any alteration including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and Combustion or deviation from the above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written. Service Company, Inc. neither assumes nor authorizes any person to assume for it any flability in connection order, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. We shall not be liable for failure to perform caused by strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. Owner to carry fire, tomado and so perform version by strikes, accidents, or using beyond our control, Owner to carry file, tomade and other recessary Insurance. Our workers are fully covered by workers' compensation insurance. Please note: No patching, painting, or insufating unless otherwise stated.

Any warranties of the products sold hereby are the warranties of the manufacturers of those products. The

Any warrantiles of the products sold hersby are the warrantiles of the manufacturers of those products. The seller, Combustion Service Company, Inc. hersby supressly disolatine all warranties, express or implied,

with the sale of equipment. The buyer will be responsible for the cost of removing the detective part and installing its replacement and all labor and material connected therewi

Authorized Signature

Signature

Acceptance of Proposal - The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do this work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.

NOTE: This proposal will be withdrawn if not accepted within (10) ten days.

Date